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THEME EXPECT GROUP STUFF SOLO STUFF

PLOTS,
PLANS &

GOALS

WRITING!!

COFFEE/HAPPY
HOUR

NANO PREP &
BRAINSTORM

CHAT

PROMPT
PARTY DAY!

YOU CHOOSE!

GOAL SHEETS,
ACCOUNTABILITY

CHAT

A DAY DEVOTED
TO LETTING

YOU GET YOUR
WORK DONE

COMMUNITY
CONNECTION

& SUPPORT
TIME

PROMPTS,
READ ALOUDS,
AND GENERAL

FUN TIMES

1 HR ZOOM
CALLS

1 PM EASTERN

1HR WRITE-IN 
AT 1PM

EASTERN

COFFEE HOUR 
ZOOM CALL

1PM  EASTERN

WRITING
PROMPT

PARTY 1 PM
EASTERN!

NOTHING
OFFICIAL

SET YOUR
WEEKLY

GOAL!

SHOW UP TO
YOUR

PROJECT

THIS IS A GREAT
DAY TO DO A

PERSONAL CHECK-
IN OF YOUR

WEEKLY GOALS

COME WITH
QUESTIONS ABOUT

YOUR WIP OR
NANO PLAN

COME READY
TO WRITE

SOMETHING
NEW!

CHAT , TIPS, AND 
 Q&A ABOUT FALL

WRITING
PROJECTS

1 HR ZOOM
CHAT

1 PM EASTERN

free sample week of Happy Campers Club

REFLECT UPON
THE WEEK OF

AWESOMENESS

LAST CHANCE
TO SIGN UP FOR

THE FALL
SEASON

SIGN UP for this support all through October & November 2022 
 HERE

9/
26

/2
2

9/
27

/2
2

9/
28

/2
2

9/
29

/2
2

9/
30

/2
2

NICOLE
WORKING HARD
TO PREP FOR 2
MORE MONTHS

OF THIS TYPE
OF

AWESOMENESS

ZOOM LINK FOR THIS WEEK
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89474742252?pwd=dDJtZ1RSeC9kSEJZOGVLeFhuWUxTdz09

Meeting ID: 894 7474 2252
Passcode: 410329

https://stop-writing-alone-network.mn.co/plans/237272?bundle_token=7d3f1a08480a9574b8a23b10d98f871c&utm_source=manual
https://stop-writing-alone-network.mn.co/plans/237272?bundle_token=7d3f1a08480a9574b8a23b10d98f871c&utm_source=manual
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89474742252?pwd=dDJtZ1RSeC9kSEJZOGVLeFhuWUxTdz09

